

CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2008/2009

<u>PARISH OF</u>	<u>%CHARGE</u>	<u>BAND Z</u>	<u>BAND A</u>	<u>BAND B</u>	<u>BAND C</u>	<u>BAND D</u>	<u>BAND E</u>	<u>BAND F</u>	<u>BAND G</u>	<u>BAND H</u>
BRIDGTOWN	100%	789.58	947.49	1105.40	1263.32	1421.23	1737.07	2052.89	2368.73	2842.47
	75%	592.19	710.62	829.05	947.49	1065.92	1302.80	1539.67	1776.55	2131.85
	50%	394.79	473.75	552.70	631.66	710.62	868.54	1026.45	1184.37	1421.24
CANNOCK WOOD	100%	788.67	946.40	1104.14	1261.87	1419.60	1735.07	2050.54	2366.01	2839.21
	75%	591.50	709.80	828.11	946.40	1064.70	1301.30	1537.91	1774.51	2129.41
	50%	394.34	473.20	552.07	630.94	709.80	867.54	1025.27	1183.01	1419.61
HEATH HAYES	100%	785.00	942.00	1099.00	1256.00	1413.00	1727.01	2041.01	2355.01	2826.01
	75%	588.75	706.50	824.25	942.00	1059.75	1295.26	1530.76	1766.26	2119.51
	50%	392.50	471.00	549.50	628.00	706.50	863.51	1020.51	1177.51	1413.01
NORTON CANES	100%	789.24	947.08	1104.93	1262.77	1420.62	1736.32	2052.01	2367.71	2841.25
	75%	591.93	710.31	828.70	947.08	1065.47	1302.24	1539.01	1775.78	2130.94
	50%	394.62	473.54	552.47	631.39	710.31	868.16	1026.01	1183.86	1420.63
BRINDLEY HEATH	100%	781.77	938.12	1094.48	1250.83	1407.18	1719.89	2032.60	2345.31	2814.37
	75%	586.33	703.59	820.86	938.12	1055.39	1289.92	1524.45	1758.98	2110.78
	50%	390.89	469.06	547.24	625.42	703.59	859.95	1016.30	1172.66	1407.19
RUGELEY	100%	797.19	956.63	1116.07	1275.50	1434.94	1753.82	2072.70	2391.58	2869.89
	75%	597.89	717.47	837.05	956.63	1076.21	1315.37	1554.53	1793.69	2152.42
	50%	398.60	478.32	558.04	637.75	717.47	876.91	1036.35	1195.79	1434.95
BRERETON	100%	791.42	949.70	1107.99	1266.27	1424.55	1741.12	2057.69	2374.26	2849.11
	75%	593.57	712.28	830.99	949.70	1068.41	1305.84	1543.27	1780.70	2136.83
	50%	395.71	474.85	554.00	633.14	712.28	870.56	1028.85	1187.13	1424.56
HEDNESFORD	100%	788.24	945.88	1103.53	1261.17	1418.82	1734.12	2049.41	2364.71	2837.65
	75%	591.18	709.41	827.65	945.88	1064.12	1300.59	1537.06	1773.53	2128.24
	50%	394.12	472.94	551.77	630.59	709.41	867.06	1024.71	1182.36	1418.83
CANNOCK	100%	777.38	932.85	1088.32	1243.80	1399.28	1710.23	2021.17	2332.13	2798.55
	75%	583.04	699.64	816.24	932.85	1049.46	1282.67	1515.88	1749.10	2098.91
	50%	388.69	466.43	544.16	621.90	699.64	855.12	1010.59	1166.07	1399.28

